
Direction: Hadapsar Gadital

71 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

73 bus Time Schedule
Hadapsar Gadital Route Timetable:

Sunday 06:50 - 18:50

Monday 06:50 - 18:50

Tuesday 06:50 - 18:50

Wednesday 06:50 - 18:50

Thursday 06:50 - 18:50

Friday 06:50 - 18:50

Saturday 06:50 - 18:50

73 bus Info
Direction: Hadapsar Gadital
Stops: 71
Trip Duration: 100 min
Line Summary:

73 bus Line Map

The 73 bus line (Hadapsar Gadital - Khamgaon Gada Modi Chowk) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation
hours are:
(1) Hadapsar Gadital: 06:50 - 18:50(2) Khamgaon Gada Modi Chowk: 05:10 - 17:05
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 73 bus station near you and find out when is the next 73 bus arriving.

73 bus time schedule & line map

Hadapsar Gadital - Khamgaon Gada Modi Chowk Get The App73

Khamgaon Gada Modi Chowk

ZP School Khamgaon Gada Modi

Khamgaon (Nandur Road)

Dahitane Phata Khamgaon Road

Pawar Resort Khamgaon Road

Nandur Gaon

ZP School Nandur Gaon

Borate Wasti Nandur

Pushpam Foods & Beverages Pvt.Ltd.

Vaishnavdevi Dairy

Fleetgaurd Company

Gits Company

Perfect Company

Pungle Wasti Sahajpur

Sahajpur Gram Panchayat Karyalaya

Omkar Hospital Sahajpur

ZP School Sahajpur Gaon

Railway Crossing Sahajpur

Sahajpur Phata

Zurange Wasti

Mhetre Wasti

https://moovitapp.com/pune-5884/lines/73/195073145/7748969/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Pune-5884-1509110-195073145&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Hadapsar%20Gadital%20-%20Khamgaon%20Gada%20Modi%20Chowk
https://moovitapp.com/pune-5884/lines/73/195073145/7748969/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Pune-5884-1509110-195073145&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Hadapsar%20Gadital%20-%20Khamgaon%20Gada%20Modi%20Chowk
https://moovitapp.com/pune-5884/lines/73/195073145/7748969/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Pune-5884-1509110-195073145&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Hadapsar%20Gadital%20-%20Khamgaon%20Gada%20Modi%20Chowk
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ITI Boribhadak

Boribhadak

Khedekar Mala

Hotel Ashoka Varvand Road

Z Plus Hospital

Shindawane Phata

Uruli Kanchan

Sanasbaug

Prayagdham Phata

Bhosale Wasti Uruli Kanchan

Inamdar Wasti Varvand Road

Rajendra Pipe Company

Sortapwadi

Chaudhari Wasti Varvand Road

Poultry Farm Sortapwadi

Badade Wasti

Khurawade Wasti

Robbi Farm

Naigaon Phata

Kunjirwadi Phata

Tendulkar Wasti

Akalkot Swami Samarth Darbar

Kalbhor Wasti

Theur Phata

Tamhane Wasti

Borkar Wasti Varvand Road

Petrol Pump Borkar Wasti

Malyacha Mala

Ramkrushna Rasayan Karkhana

Lonigaon Phata

Loni Station

Kadam Wasti Loni



Direction: Khamgaon Gada Modi Chowk

70 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

73 bus Time Schedule
Khamgaon Gada Modi Chowk Route Timetable:

Sunday 05:10 - 17:05

Monday 05:10 - 17:05

Tuesday 05:10 - 17:05

Wednesday 05:10 - 17:05

Thursday 05:10 - 17:05

Friday 05:10 - 17:05

Saturday 05:10 - 17:05

73 bus Info
Direction: Khamgaon Gada Modi Chowk
Stops: 70
Trip Duration: 108 min
Line Summary:

Fuel Depot Gate 2

Fuel Depot

Wak Wasti

Kawadi Rasta

Kawadipat

Kuran Farm

Phursungi Gaon Phata

Manjari Farm Solapur Road

Shewalewadi Depot

Shewalewadi

Stud Farm Manjari

Shewalewadi Market

Laxmi Colony Hadapsar

Vitthalnagar Hadapsar

15 Number

Akashwani

Agrawal Colony

Hadapsar Gadital

Hadapsar Gadital

Agrawal Colony

Akashwani

15 Number

Vitthalnagar Hadapsar

Laxmi Colony Hadapsar

Shewalewadi Market

Stud Farm Manjari

Shewalewadi

Manjari Farm Solapur Road

Phursungi Gaon Phata

https://moovitapp.com/pune-5884/lines/73/195073145/7748970/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Pune-5884-1509110-195073145&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Hadapsar%20Gadital%20-%20Khamgaon%20Gada%20Modi%20Chowk


73 bus Line MapKuran Farm

Kawadipat

Kawadi Rasta

Wak Wasti

Fuel Depot

Fuel Depot Gate 2

Kadam Wasti Loni

Loni Station

Lonigaon Phata

Ramkrushna Rasayan Karkhana

Malyacha Mala

Petrol Pump Borkar Wasti

Borkar Wasti Varvand Road

Tamhane Wasti

Theur Phata

Kalbhor Wasti

Akalkot Swami Samarth Darbar

Tendulkar Wasti

Kunjirwadi Phata

Naigaon Phata

Robbi Farm

Khurawade Wasti

Badade Wasti

Poultry Farm Sortapwadi

Chaudhari Wasti Varvand Road

Sortapwadi

Rajendra Pipe Company

Inamdar Wasti Varvand Road

Bhosale Wasti Uruli Kanchan

Prayagdham Phata

Sanasbaug

Uruli Kanchan

https://moovitapp.com/pune-5884/lines/73/195073145/7748970/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Pune-5884-1509110-195073145&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Hadapsar%20Gadital%20-%20Khamgaon%20Gada%20Modi%20Chowk
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73 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Pune.
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Shindawane Phata

Z Plus Hospital

Hotel Ashoka Varvand Road

Khedekar Mala

Boribhadak

ITI Boribhadak

Mhetre Wasti

Zurange Wasti

Sahajpur Phata

Railway Crossing Sahajpur

ZP School Sahajpur Gaon

Omkar Hospital Sahajpur

Sahajpur Gram Panchayat Karyalaya

Pungle Wasti Sahajpur

Perfect Company

Gits Company

Fleetgaurd Company

Vaishnavdevi Dairy

Pushpam Foods & Beverages Pvt.Ltd.

Borate Wasti Nandur

ZP School Nandur Gaon

Nandur Gaon

Pawar Resort Khamgaon Road

Dahitane Phata Khamgaon Road

Khamgaon (Nandur Road)

ZP School Khamgaon Gada Modi

Khamgaon Gada Modi Chowk


